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PERSONAL PAPERS OF MICHAEL P. E. HOYT 
 
 
Creator:  Hoyt, Michael P. E., 1929 
  
Biographical sketch: 
Michael P. E. Hoyt was a United States Foreign Service officer and Consul to Congo. After 
leaving the Foreign Service, he became a college instructor at New Mexico State University. 
 
Scope and content note: 
This collection contains notes, messages, reports and journal items that Michael P. E. Hoyt 
made while serving as U.S. Consul to Congo during the 1964 Stanleyville Hostage Crisis. 
 

• Date range of collection: 7/1964-11/1964 
• 4.5 linear inches 
• Available for research. (Open 9/6/1991) 
• 1 series 
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Box 
Number 

Folder Title  Inclusive Dates 

1 
1 
 

1 
 

1 
 
 

1 

Résumé of Michael P. E. Hoyt 
Messages Relating to American Consul Hoyt and His 
Staff Held Hostage in Stanleyville 
A Journal of the Experiences of the Staff of the 
American Consulate in Stanleyville 
Cables and Messages from Hoyt, AMCONSUL 
Stanleyville (and referenced messages from other 
posts) 
Messages from Consul Hoyt, American Consulate, The 
Congo 

No Dates 
8/4/1964-11/24/1964 
 
8/1/1964-11/24/1964 
 
7/15/1964-11/25/1964 
 
 
7/14/1964-11/25/1964 

  

http://www.lbjlibrary.org

 
National Archives and Records 

Administration 
http://archives.gov 

 
National Archives Catalog 

https://catalog.archives.gov

07/21/17 1




